MIXVENT SERIES
DUCT MOUNTED FANS
    B
© FANTECH 2023
RED - Reducer*
Ref. B-17
VZ - Run-on timer
Ref. M-14

ANCILLARY EQUIPMENT
TECHNICAL DATA
HOW TO ORDER
B-8
MRJ - Inlet grille
Ref. J-9
SUGGESTED SPECIFICATION
The In-line fans shall be of the Mixvent Series as supplied by
Fantech Pty. Ltd and be of the model numbers shown on the
schedule/drawing.
Impellers shall be of mixed-flow design and driven by 2-speed
single-phase motors. Internal thermal protection shall be by fuse
on sizes up to 350/125 and by manual reset on all other models.
All fans shall be tested in accordance with ISO5801:Part 1 1997
or AMCA 210-99 for air flow and BS848:Part 2, 1985 for noise.
Model
Number
TD-..
Fan
Speed
rev/sec
Avg.
dB(A)
@ 3m Watts Amps
Max.
amb
°C
App.
wt.
kg
250/100 37 / 31 37/33 24 / 18 0.11 / 0.10 40 2.0
350/125 38 / 32 38/34 30 / 22 0.13 / 0.10 40 2.0
500/150 42 / 33 46/40 50 / 44 0.22 / 0.19 60 2.7
800/200N 46 / 41 51/48 95 / 90 0.45 / 0.43 60 4.9
800/200 42 / 33 53/48 120 / 100 0.50 / 0.45 60 4.9
1300/250 42 / 33 58/52 180 / 140 0.80 / 0.60 60 9.4
2000/315 45 / 33 60/53 255 / 160 1.20 / 0.80 60 14.0
TD.. 1 ph.
Values shown are High Speed / Low Speed
MIXVENT SERIES
© FANTECH 2023
 B
DUCT MOUNTED FANS B-9
33
48 48
51 53
52 58
37 34 38 40 46
53 60
SINGLE-STAGE
MIXVENT SERIES
DUCT MOUNTED FANS
    B
© FANTECH 2023
FØ
E
D 5.5Ø
GØ
C
B
A
A B C D E FØ GØ
250/100 100 60 115 80 303 97 176
350/125 100 60 115 80 258 123 176
500/150 112 60 127 80 295 147 200
800/200&N 124 94 141 100 302 198 217
1300/250 155 140 192 145 386 248 272
2000/315 188 178 224 182 450 312 336
Model No.
TD-..